
 November  7, 2024 (APPROVED SCHEDULE) 

BRADY POINT PRESERVE ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW COMMITTEE 

2025 MEETING AND DEADLINE SCHEDULE 
. 

MEETING DATES AGENDA DEADLINES 

  

     Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Wednesday, January 22, 2025 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Wednesday, February 19, 2025 

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Wednesday, March 19, 2025 

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Wednesday, April 23, 2025 

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Wednesday, May 21, 2025 

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Wednesday, June 18, 2025 

Thursday, August 7, 2025 Wednesday, July 23, 2025 

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Wednesday, August 20, 2025 

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Wednesday, September 17, 2025 

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Wednesday, October 22 2025 

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 
 

NOTES:   
1. All ARC meetings are scheduled to be held for at 1 P.M. on first Wednesday of each month 

unless otherwise noted above. 
2. All ARC Meeting are scheduled to be held in the AIM Conference Room, 5440 First Coast 

Highway, Fernandina Beach, Florida and via Zoom for remote viewing or participation. 
3. The agenda submission deadline is two weeks prior to the meeting at 5 PM unless 

otherwise noted above. The agenda submission deadline means last date to submit 
application, plans, samples, fees, and other documents required for the ARC Review.  

4. Any changes to the published ARC Meetings and Submission Deadlines will be advertised or 
posted at  www.bradypointpreserve.com. 

http://www.bradypointpreserve.com/

